Industrial Ethernet Cable Solutions
Belden offers a wide
range of high quality,
high reliability DataTuff®
Industrial Ethernet cables.
Be Certain with Belden—
Proven to be the Best
Choice for Industrial Ethernet

50 / 125 μm
10 Gb – 300 m
OM4
50 / 125 μm
10 Gb – 550 m
OS2
Single-mode
Enhanced
Inch mm lb/1000 ft kg/km lb N
TrayOptic Series
Riser (NEC/CEC OFNR/OFN FT.4) PVC Jacket Indoor/Outdoor
2 2 I100255 I1A0255 I1C0255 I1E0255 I1W0255 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
4 4 I100455 I1A0455 I1C0455 I1E0455 I1W0455 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
6 6 I100655 I1A0655 I1C0655 I1E0655 I1W0655 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
8 4 I400855 I4A0855 I4C0855 I4E0855 I4W0855 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
12 6 I601255 I6A1255 I6C1255 I6E1255 I6W1255 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
18 6 I601855 I6A1855 I6C1855 I6E1855 I6W1855 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
24 6 I602455 I6A2455 I6C2455 I6E2455 I6W2455 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
36 6 I603655 I6A3655 I6C3655 I6E3655 I6W3655 0.43 11 92 136 600 2700
48 12 I604855 I6A4855 I6C4855 I6E4855 I6W4855 0.54 13.72 128 186 600 2700
60 12 I606055 I6A6055 I6C6055 I6E6055 I6W6055 0.54 13.72 128 186 600 2700
72 12 I607255 I6A7255 I6C7255 I6E7255 I6W7255 0.54 13.72 128 186 600 2700
Riser (NEC/CEC OFNR/OFN FT.4) CPE Jacket Indoor/Outdoor
2 2 I100266 I1A0266 I1C0266 I1E0266 I1W0266 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
4 4 I100466 I1A0466 I1C0466 I1E0466 I1W0466 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
6 6 I100666 I1A0666 I1C0666 I1E0666 I1W0666 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
8 4 I400866 I4A0866 I4C0866 I4E0866 I4W0866 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
12 6 I601266 I6A1266 I6C1266 I6E1266 I6W1266 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
18 6 I601866 I6A1866 I6C1866 I6E1866 I6W1866 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
24 6 I602466 I6A2466 I6C2466 I6E2466 I6W2466 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
36 6 I603666 I6A3666 I6C3666 I6E3666 I6W3666 0.43 10.9 89 124 600 2700
48 12 I604866 I6A4866 I6C4866 I6E4866 I6W4866 0.54 13.72 125 192 600 2700
60 12 I606066 I6A6066 I6C6066 I6E6066 I6W6066 0.54 13.72 125 192 600 2700
72 12 I607266 I6A7266 I6C7266 I6E7266 I6W7266 0.54 13.72 125 192 600 2700
12
For Worldwide Sales and
Technical Support, Visit: